
COMM SE COR, RUN N 19 FT TO N R/
POB, RUN W 315 FT, N 415.08 FT, 
S 417.54 FT TO POB.

BETHEA KENNETH W
1465 NE VOSS RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-3S-17-05381-001
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0647/0743 3/18/1988 WD U V 2,500
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BLDG:1:1: HORT MT

SALE:1:1: AG EXTENDED '88 ONLY. 1 ACRE.

XFOB:1:1: NEWN MH

000052283 Storage Building 11,039 02/10/2025

HX Base Yr

1465 NE VOSS RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,966 116.9000 70.14 137,895 1990 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1782

BAS 1,782 100 1,782 49,996

FOP 384 35 134 3,760

UOP 200 25 50 1,403

2,366 1,966 55,158

BAS= W24 UOP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W42 S27 E14 FOP=  S12 E32 N12
W32$ E52 N27$.
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27
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20

10

20

FOP12

32

12

32

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 3.83 3.83 100 0 0 3 100 765

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 1.28 1.28 100 0 0 3 100 306

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

6 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 720.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2026 2025 100 10,800

19,071

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 11,000.00 9,900.00 9,900

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 11,000.00 9,900.00 19,800


